Total Students 3,350
Full-time students 1,888
Male Students 1,175
Receive PELL Grant 1,676

White 1,924
Black or Afr Amer 451
Hispanic/Latino 799

56.4%
35.1%
50.0%

57.4%
13.5%
23.9%

First Time at NTCC
Part-time Students
Female Students
Receive ANY Finan Asst

Amer Indian/Alaska Nat
Two or More Races
Nonresident Alien

1,088 32.5%
1,462 43.6%
2,175 64.9%
2,287 68.3%

11 0.3%
89  2.7%
8 0.2%

<3 hours
3-5 hours
6-8 hours
9-11 hours

12
486
611
353

0.4%
14.5%
18.2%
10.5%



